Constant Section (CS) Bearings
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External Dynamic Static
select Inquiry Part ng. F9r and Bore Dia Ou!:er Width Seal Ball. Contact Diameter Series Radial Radial
Number Material Direction Dia Type Material Angle On Inner
. Load Load
Ring
NAA
Chrome | LOW Chrome 3/16" 290
NAA10XLO Point 1" 1.375" | 0.1875" | Open - 1.14" 247 Ibf
Steel Steel X Ibf
Contact N
3/16
KAA
Chrome . N N R Chrome R 3/16" 290
KAA10CLO Steel Radial 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel - 1.14 < 188 Ibf Ibf
3/16"
Four JHA
JHALOXLO | Chrome | po¢ 1" 1375" | 025" | Sealed | CTOMe | q0gr | 316" | 2471bf | 220
Steel Steel R 1bf
Contact x 1/4
Chrome Chrome JHA 290
JHA10CLO Radial 1" 1.375" 0.25" | Sealed - 1.108" | 3/16" | 188 Ibf
Steel Steel " Ibf
x 1/4
KAA
Chrome . N N " Chrome " 3/16" 290
KAA-10 CLO Steel Radial 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel - 1.14 < 188 Ibf Ibf
3/16"
KAA
Chrome | LOW Chrome 3/16" 290
KAA10XLO Point 1" 1.375" | 0.1875" | Open - 1.14" 247 Ibf
Steel Steel X Ibf
Contact N
3/16
NAA
Chrome . N N R Chrome R 3/16" 290
NAA10CLO Steel Radial 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel - 1.14 < 188 Ibf Ibf
3/16"
NAA
Chrome | Angular N N R Chrome | 30 R 3/16" 340
NAA10AGO Steel Contact 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel A 1.14 < 194 1bf Ibf
3/16"
SAA
Stainless | oY Stainless 3/16" 290
SAA10XLO Point 1" 1.375" | 0.1875" | Open - 1.14" 247 Ibf
Steel Steel X Ibf
Contact "
3/16
KAA
Chrome | LOW Chrome 3/16" 290
KAA10XLOK Point 1" 1.375" | 0.1875" | Open - 1.14" 247 Ibf
Steel Steel X Ibf
Contact N
3/16
KAA
Chrome | Angular N N " Chrome | 30 " 3/16" 340
KAA10AGO Steel Contact 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel o 1.14 < 194 1bf Ibf
3/16"
KAA
Chrome | Angular N N " Chrome | 30 R 3/16" 340
KAA10AG6 Steel Contact 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel o 1.14 < 194 1bf Ibf
3/16"
SAA
Stainless . N N R Stainless R 3/16" 290
SAA10CLO Steel Radial 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel - 1.14 < 188 Ibf Ibf
3/16"
SAA
Stainless | Angular N N " Stainless | 30 " 3/16" 340
SAA10AGO Steel Contact 1 1.375 0.1875 Open Steel A 1.14 X 194 1bf Ibf
3/16"
Four JHA
JHA15XL0 | CRrome | poine 15 | 1.875' | 0.25" | Sealed | CITOMe | . | 108" | 316" | 2961bf | 400
Steel Steel R 1bf
Contact x 1/4
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Radial
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Angular
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Four
Point
Contact

Four
Point
Contact

Angular
Contact

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.5"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"

1.75"
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1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

1.875"

2.125"

2.125"

2.125"

2.125"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.25"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

0.1875"

Open

Open

Open

Open

Sealed

Open

Open

Open

Open
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Open

Open
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30

30

30

30

30

30

o

1.64"

1.64"

1.64"

1.64"

1.608"

1.64"

1.64"

1.64"

1.64"

1.64"
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1.89"
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